Page <1> V1.006/09/24
Chip SMD Resistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Dimensions : Millimetres
Features
•  Tolerance from ±0.5%~5%

mm
F
mm
P0
mm
P1
mm
P2
mm
ΦD0
mm
T
mm
MCPWR02 0.65±0.1 1.15±0.1 8±0.2 1.75±0.1 3.5±0.05 4±0.1 2±0.05 2±0.05 1.5+0.1,-0 0.45±0.1
MCPWR03 1.1±0.1 1.9±0.1 8±0.2 1.75±0.1 3.5±0.05 4±0.1 4±0.05 2±0.05 1.5+0.1,-0 0.7±0.1
MCPWR05 1.6±0.1 2.4±0.2 8±0.2 1.75±0.1 3.5±0.05 4±0.1 4±0.05 2±0.05 1.5+0.1,-0 0.85±0.1
MCPWR06 1.9±0.1 3.5±0.2 8±0.2 1.75±0.1 3.5±0.05 4±0.1 4±0.05 2±0.05 1.5+0.1,-0 0.85±0.1
Paper Tape Specifications
Dimensions : Millimetres

25 178 49 316 72 549 96 976
26 182 50 324 73 562
27 187 51 332 74 576
Code A B C D E F G X Y
Multiplier 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 10-1 10-2
Marking Table
Page <7> V1.006/09/24
Chip SMD Resistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  10 Ω MCPWR02FTEP0100A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  22 Ω MCPWR02FTEP0220A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  33 Ω MCPWR02FTEP0330A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  39 Ω MCPWR02FTEP0390A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  100 Ω MCPWR02FTEP1000A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  10K Ω MCPWR02FTEP1002A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  100K Ω MCPWR02FTEP1003A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  150 Ω MCPWR02FTEP1500A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  220 Ω MCPWR02FTEP2200A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  22K Ω MCPWR02FTEP2202A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  2.7K Ω MCPWR02FTEP2701A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  4.7K Ω MCPWR02FTEP4701A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1 Ω MCPWR02FTGP0010A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1 Ω MCPWR03FTFO0010A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  10 Ω MCPWR05FTEU0100A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  15 Ω MCPWR05FTEU0150A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  22 Ω MCPWR05FTEU0220A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  27 Ω MCPWR05FTEU0270A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  33 Ω MCPWR05FTEU0330A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  100 Ω MCPWR05FTEU1000A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1K Ω MCPWR05FTEU1001A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  10K Ω MCPWR05FTEU1002A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  100K Ω MCPWR05FTEU1003A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  120 Ω MCPWR05FTEU1200A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1.2K Ω MCPWR05FTEU1201A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  150 Ω MCPWR05FTEU1500A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  220 Ω MCPWR05FTEU2200A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  2.2K Ω MCPWR05FTEU2201A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  22K Ω MCPWR05FTEU2202A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  330 Ω MCPWR05FTEU3300A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  33K Ω MCPWR05FTEU3302A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  4.7K Ω MCPWR05FTEU4701A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  47K Ω MCPWR05FTEU4702A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  5.6M Ω MCPWR05FTEU5604A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  6.8K Ω MCPWR05FTEU6801A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1 Ω MCPWR05FTFU0010A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  2.2 Ω MCPWR05FTFU2R20A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  3.3 Ω MCPWR05FTFU3R30A
Part Number Table
Page <8> V1.006/09/24
Chip SMD Resistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  4.7 Ω MCPWR05FTFU4R70A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  5%  0 Ω MCPWR05JT-UR0R0A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  0.5%  10M Ω MCPWR06DTEO1005A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  10 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ0100A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  15 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ0150A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  22 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ0220A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  27 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ0270A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  30 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ0300A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  33 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ0330A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  39 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ0390A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  47 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ0470A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  100 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1000A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1001A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  10K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1002A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  100K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1003A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  120K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1200A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1.2K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1201A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  150 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1500A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1.5K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1501A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  180 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1800A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  18K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ1802A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  220 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ2200A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  2.2K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ2201A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  22K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ2202A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  270 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ2700A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  2.7K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ2701A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  330 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ3300A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  3.3K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ3301A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  33K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ3302A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  390 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ3900A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  3.9K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ3901A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  470 Ω MCPWR06FTEQ4700A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  4.7K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ4701A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  47K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ4702A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  56K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ5602A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  6.8K Ω MCPWR06FTEQ6801A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  1 Ω MCPWR06FTFQ0010A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  2 Ω MCPWR06FTFQ0020A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  1%  2.2 Ω MCPWR06FTFQ2R20A
Page <9> V1.006/09/24
Chip SMD Resistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Part Number
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  5%  2.2 Ω MCPWR06JTFQ2R20A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  5%  4.7 Ω MCPWR06JTFQ4R70A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  5%  5.6 Ω MCPWR06JTFQ5R60A
Pulse WithStanding Chip Resistor  5%  0 Ω MCPWR06JT-QR0R0A
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make